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AUTUMN TERM 2020
Thursday 3 September Arrivals day for 1st year IB students and all other new students
3 - 6 September Orientation for 1st year IB and Pre-IB students
Sunday 6 September Arrivals day between 10:00-20:00 - 2nd year IB Diploma students only

Monday 7 September Classes begin at 09:00
Friday 23 October Teaching finishes at 16:15
Saturday 24 October Departure day
Half term holiday - College closed to students
Sunday 1 November Arrivals day between 10:00-20:00
Monday 2 November Classes begin at 09:00
Friday 18 December Teaching finishes at 16:15
4-18 December Online teaching until the end of term
Saturday 19 December Boarding houses close for the seasonal break
Seasonal holiday - College closed to students

IB WORLD SCHOOL - TERM DATES 2020-21

SPRING TERM 2021
Monday 4 January Arrivals day 1 - New or returning students who need to quarantine
5 - 18 January Online teaching from 09:00 for all students
Monday 18 January Arrivals day 2 - New or returning students who do not need to quarantine
Tuesday 19 January Face-to-face classroom teaching resumes from 9:00
Half term holiday
Friday 19 March Teaching finishes *subject to change
Saturday 20 March Departure day
Spring holiday - College closed to students

SUMMER TERM 2021
Monday 12 April Arrivals day 1 - 2nd year IB Diploma students arrive between 10:00-20:00 
Sunday 18 April Arrivals day 2 - New Pre-IB or 1st Year IB students who need to quarantine
19-30 April Online teaching for all students
29 April - 21 May Final IB Diploma exams for graduating students (provisional dates)
Sunday 2 May Arrivals day 3 - New Pre-IB or 1st Year IB students who do not need to 

quarantine
Monday 3 May Face-to-face classroom teaching resumes
Tuesday 25 May Graduation day for graduating IB Diploma students
Wednesday 26 May Departure day for 2nd year IB Diploma students
Friday 18 June Pre-IB teaching finishes
Saturday 19 June Departure day for Pre-IB students
Wednesday 23 June 1st year IB Diploma teaching finishes
Thursday 24 June Departure day for 1st year IB Diploma students

ALL INFORMATION IS CORRECT ON DATE CREATED - DECEMBER 2020. PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE FOR THE MOST UP-TO-DATE DETAILS




